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2020 Club Presidents

	Zone
	Club
	President
	Email

	Capricornia
	Alton Downs
	Craig Reid
	ct.reid@outlook.com.au

	Capricornia
	Bauhinia
	Brett Edmistone
	bmedmistone@skymesh.com.au

	Capricornia
	Calliope
	Sam Wriede
	samwriede@gmail.com

	Capricornia
	Capella
	Justin Robinson
	justin.robinson2@bigpond.com

	Capricornia
	Eidsvold
	Steve Eather
	equinebowentherapyqld@outlook.com

	Capricornia
	Emerald
	Bryan Wells
	tnbwells@gmail.com

	Capricornia
	Monto
	Brendon Power
	Ph: 0402 735 224

	Capricornia
	St Lawrence/Nebo
	Charlie Attard
	charlespattard@gmail.com

	Central West
	Longreach
	Boyd Webb
	weewondillagraz@bigpond.com

	Central West
	Tambo
	Jacob Ross
	poloxr@bigpond.com

	Far North
	Bowen
	Anthony Sullivan
	asullys@bigpond.com

	Far North
	Lower Burdekin
	Garreth Merritt
	garreth.merritt@hotmail.com

	Far North
	Pyramid
	Shaylee Alley
	sacastini@hotmail.com

	Far North
	Townsville
	Glen Carr
	glen.k.carr@gmail.com

	Far North
	Wild River
	Brian Henry
	wildriverpolocrosse@gmail.com

	Leichhardt
	Chinchilla
	John Mullins
	jkmullins@bigpond.com

	Leichhardt
	Roma
	Bill Taylor
	billshellytaylor@bigpond.com 

	Leichhardt
	St George
	John Brown
	brownj@topx.com.au

	Leichhardt
	Tara
	Ronald Stephens
	ronnie.stephens@cecpl.com.au

	Leichhardt
	Taroom
	Garth Christensen
	garthchristiansen76@bigpond.com

	Leichhardt
	Wandoan
	Robert Hoffman
	hoffy2@activ8.net.au

	Outback
	Bollon
	Liam Gibson
	bindastnl@gmail.com

	Outback
	Charleville
	Evan Brassington
	brass.81@hotmail.com

	Outback
	Cunnamulla
	John Girdler
	johngirdler@outlook.com

	Outback
	Dirranbandi
	Tom Perkins
	nelyambo_86@hotmail.com

	Outback
	Eulo
	Rob Newsham
	bundoona@skymesh.com.au

	Outback
	Nockatunga
	Pierce Edwards
	possamunga@activ8.net.au

	Outback 
	Quilpie
	Rachael McWaters
	rachy_42@hotmail.com 

	Outback
	Thargomindah
	Anthony Glasson
	agglasson@bigpond.com

	South East
	Clifton
	Mike Williams
	[bookmark: _GoBack]mwcctwmba@bigpond.com 

	South East
	Cunningham
	Bill (William) Kerr
	kerba@bigpond.com 

	South East
	Gold Coast
	Chris Franklin
	christine.franklin2@bigpond.com

	South East
	Goondiwindi
	Nick Henderson
	nicholashenderson86@gmail.com 

	South East
	Killarney
	Haydn Lamb
	kerriann@wickhams.net

	South East
	Lockyer Valley
	Michael Colwell
	michaelcolwell@bigpond.com

	South East
	Stanley Rivers
	Clay Colless
	ccoll@bigpond.net.au 

	South East
	Tansey
	Justin Hafey
	justinhafey@burnett.net.au

	South East
	Toowoomba
	Nicole Wills
	nic_wills22@hotmail.com

	South East
	Warwick
	Les Fraser
	lesfraser@fraserstransport.com.au
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